
English by Nidhi Ma'am

S.N. Topics Date & Day Time

1 Tenses 1 Wednesday, August 31, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

2 Tenses 2 Friday, September 2, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

3 Tenses 3 Wednesday, September 7, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

4 Determiners Friday, September 9, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

5 Modal Verbs Monday, September 12, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

6 Reported Speech Part 1 Wednesday, September 14, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

7 Reported Speech Part 2 Friday, September 16, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

8 Reported Speech Part 3 Monday, September 19, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

9 Subject Verb Concord Wednesday, September 21, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

10 Subject Verb Concord Friday, September 23, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

11 Paragraph  Editing Monday, September 26, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

12 Paragraph  Editing Wednesday, September 28, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

13 Mijbil the Otter-  Explanation Saturday, October 1, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

14 Mijbil the Otter- Question Answer Monday, October 3, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

15 Amanda!-  Explanation Tuesday, October 4, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

16 Amanda!- Question Answer Thursday, October 6, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

17 Footprints Without Feet-  Explanation Friday, October 7, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

18 Footprints Without Feet- Question Answer Saturday, October 8, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

19 Madam Rides the Bus-  Explanation Monday, October 10, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

20 Madam Rides the Bus- Question Answer Tuesday, October 11, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

21 The Trees-  Explanation Wednesday, October 12, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

22 The Trees- Question Answer Thursday, October 13, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

23 The letter of Inquiry Friday, October 14, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

24 The letter of Order Saturday, October 15, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

25 The making of a Scientist-  Explanation Monday, October 17, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

26 The making of a Scientist- Question Answer Tuesday, October 18, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

27 The necklace-  Explanation Wednesday, October 19, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

28 The necklace- Question Answer Thursday, October 20, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

29 The Sermon at Benares-  Explanation Friday, October 21, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

30 The Sermon at Benares- Question Answer Saturday, October 22, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

31 Fog-  Explanation Thursday, October 27, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

32 Fog- Question Answer Friday, October 28, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

33 The Proposal (Play)-  Explanation Saturday, October 29, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

34 The Proposal (Play)- Question Answer Monday, October 31, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

35 Analytical Paragraph Tuesday, November 1, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

36 Analytical Paragraph Wednesday, November 2, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

37 The Tale of Custard the Dragon-  Explanation Thursday, November 3, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

38 The Tale of Custard the Dragon - Question Answer Friday, November 4, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

39 Bholi-  Explanation Saturday, November 5, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

40 Bholi- Question Answer Monday, November 7, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

41 For Anne Gregory-  Explanation Tuesday, November 8, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

42 For Anne Gregory- Question Answer Wednesday, November 9, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

43 The Book That Saved the Earth-  Explanation Thursday, November 10, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

44 The Book That Saved the Earth- Question Answer Friday, November 11, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

45 A letter to God - Explanation Saturday, November 12, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

46 A letter to God - Question Answer Monday, November 14, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

47 Nelson Mandela - Long Walk to Freedom- Explanation Tuesday, November 15, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

48 Nelson Mandela - Long Walk to Freedom- Question Answer Wednesday, November 16, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

49 Dust of Snow Thursday, November 17, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

50 Fire and Ice Friday, November 18, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM



51 A tiger in the Zoo -  Explanation Saturday, November 19, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

52 A tiger in the Zoo- Question Answer Monday, November 21, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

53 Two Stories About Flying - His first flight   Explanation Tuesday, November 22, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

54 Two Stories About Flying - His first flight - Question Answer Wednesday, November 23, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

55 Two Stories About Flying -The Black Aeroplane  Explanation Thursday, November 24, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

56 Two Stories About Flying -The Black Aeroplane - Question Answer Friday, November 25, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

57 From the Diary of Anne Frank-  Explanation Saturday, November 26, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

58 From the Diary of Anne Frank - Question Answer Monday, November 28, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

59 How to Tell Wild Animals-  Explanation Tuesday, November 29, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

60 How to Tell Wild Animals- Question Answer Wednesday, November 30, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

61 The Ball Poem-  Explanation Thursday, December 1, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

62 The Ball Poem- Question Answer Friday, December 2, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

63 Glimpses of India part 1 Saturday, December 3, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

64 Glimpses of India part 2 Monday, December 5, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

65 Glimpses of India part 3 Tuesday, December 6, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

66 A triumph of Surgery-  Explanation Wednesday, December 7, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

67 A triumph of Surgery- Question Answer Thursday, December 8, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

68 The Thief's Story-  Explanation Friday, December 9, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

69 The Thief's Story- Question Answer Saturday, December 10, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

70 The Midnight Visitor-  Explanation Monday, December 12, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

71 The Midnight Visitor - Question Answer Tuesday, December 13, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

72 A Question of Trust-  Explanation Wednesday, December 14, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

73 A Question of Trust- Question Answer Thursday, December 15, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

74 Tenses 1 Friday, December 16, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

75 Tenses 2 Saturday, December 17, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

76 Tenses 3 Monday, December 19, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

77 Determiners Tuesday, December 20, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

78 Modal Verbs Wednesday, December 21, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

79 Reported Speech part 1 Thursday, December 22, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

80 Reported Speech part 2 Friday, December 23, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

81 Reported Speech part 3 Saturday, December 24, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

82 Subject Verb Concord Monday, December 26, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

83 Subject Verb Concord Tuesday, December 27, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

84 Paragraph  Editing Wednesday, December 28, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

85 Paragraph  Editing Thursday, December 29, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

86 Mijbil the Otter-  Explanation Friday, December 30, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

87 Mijbil the Otter- Question Answer Saturday, December 31, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

88 Amanda!-  Explanation Monday, January 2, 2023 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

89 Amanda!- Question Answer Tuesday, January 3, 2023 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

90 Footprints Without Feet-  Explanation Wednesday, January 4, 2023 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

91 Footprints Without Feet- Question Answer Thursday, January 5, 2023 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM


